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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Iowa, U. of 306 306 310 922

2 SW Missouri St. U. 320 317 322 959

3 Northern Illinois U. 323 316 324 963

4 Eastern Illinois 330 326 316 972

5 South Dakota State U 319 335 320 974

6 Ball State 334 320 323 977

7 Creighton University 326 333 333 992

8 North Dakota State 338 330 342 1010

9 Loyola University 346 335 333 1014

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 73 71 76 220

2 Melanie Boyles Iowa 77 75 77 229

3 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 75 78 78 231

Sally Hinton SMS 75 78 78 231

*Amy Riepma Iowa 73 81 77 231

6 Jill Marcum Iowa 75 78 80 233

7 Missy Linnens SMS 78 75 81 234

8 *Brittany Lambert Iowa 81 78 76 235

*Maggie Gelber Iowa 76 79 80 235

10 Samantha Makovec E Illinois 80 80 77 237

11 Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 86 77 75 238

12 Kallie Harrison Ball State 86 75 78 239

13 Leigh Sutton Creighton 84 80 76 240

Amanda Miller ND State 81 78 81 240

15 Karla Murra Iowa 81 84 77 242

Abbie Many N Illinois 82 79 81 242

Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 77 86 79 242

Carrie Riordan E Illinois 82 80 80 242

19 Lindsey Brown S. Dak. St 82 83 79 244

Katie Sundberg Ball State 83 81 80 244

Lindsey Wellenstein SMS 83 80 81 244

*Becky Quinby Iowa 79 82 83 244
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 73 71 76 220 +1

2 Melanie Boyles Iowa 77 75 77 229 +10

3 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 75 78 78 231 +12

Sally Hinton SMS 75 78 78 231 +12

*Amy Riepma Iowa 73 81 77 231 +12

6 Jill Marcum Iowa 75 78 80 233 +14

7 Missy Linnens SMS 78 75 81 234 +15

8 *Brittany Lambert Iowa 81 78 76 235 +16

*Maggie Gelber Iowa 76 79 80 235 +16

10 Samantha Makovec E Illinois 80 80 77 237 +18

11 Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 86 77 75 238 +19

12 Kallie Harrison Ball State 86 75 78 239 +20

13 Leigh Sutton Creighton 84 80 76 240 +21

Amanda Miller ND State 81 78 81 240 +21

15 Karla Murra Iowa 81 84 77 242 +23

Abbie Many N Illinois 82 79 81 242 +23

Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 77 86 79 242 +23

Carrie Riordan E Illinois 82 80 80 242 +23

19 Lindsey Brown S. Dak. St 82 83 79 244 +25

Katie Sundberg Ball State 83 81 80 244 +25

Lindsey Wellenstein SMS 83 80 81 244 +25

*Becky Quinby Iowa 79 82 83 244 +25

23 Kelli Endahl S. Dak. St 79 87 79 245 +26

24 Jacky Bodis E Illinois 84 81 81 246 +27

Amber Uphaus Ball State 82 81 83 246 +27

26 Kelly Evans S. Dak. St 81 83 83 247 +28

Jackie Bailey N Illinois 80 84 83 247 +28

28 Carrie Paul E Illinois 84 86 78 248 +29

Jenna Cox Iowa 83 82 83 248 +29

30 Rachel Bylen Creighton 85 84 80 249 +30

31 Holly Jones Ball State 85 83 82 250 +31

Jillian Anthony SMS 84 84 82 250 +31

Jamie Carney N Illinois 88 75 87 250 +31

34 Julie Harder Ball State 84 84 84 252 +33

35 Rachael Sinnen Loyola U. 83 80 90 253 +34

Ashley Lods N Illinois 86 85 82 253 +34

Maureen Gross Creighton 77 84 92 253 +34

38 Kristen Kosch SMS 87 84 83 254 +35

Briena Kappes ND State 82 82 90 254 +35

40 Audrey Butler Creighton 80 90 85 255 +36

41 Amy Simons E Illinois 85 85 89 259 +40

42 Jenna Buckwalter ND State 88 85 88 261 +42
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Lindsay Holm ND State 93 85 83 261 +42

Sarah VanVooren Loyola U. 88 91 82 261 +42

Dallas Willman S. Dak. St 87 83 91 261 +42

46 Frances Rise ND State 87 88 91 266 +47

47 Marissa Capriola Loyola U. 89 89 89 267 +48

48 Katie Witte Loyola U. 92 89 87 268 +49

Paige Pahlke Creighton 91 85 92 268 +49
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1 Iowa, U. of 306 306 310 922

1 Tyrette Metzendorf 73 71 76 220

2 Melanie Boyles 77 75 77 229

6 Jill Marcum 75 78 80 233

T 15 Karla Murra 81 84 77 242

T 28 Jenna Cox 83 82 83 248

2 SW Missouri St. U. 320 317 322 959

T  3 Sally Hinton 75 78 78 231

7 Missy Linnens 78 75 81 234

T 19 Lindsey Wellenstein 83 80 81 244

T 31 Jillian Anthony 84 84 82 250

T 38 Kristen Kosch 87 84 83 254

3 Northern Illinois U. 323 316 324 963

T  3 Lisa Bailey 75 78 78 231

T 15 Abbie Many 82 79 81 242

T 26 Jackie Bailey 80 84 83 247

T 31 Jamie Carney 88 75 87 250

T 35 Ashley Lods 86 85 82 253

4 Eastern Illinois 330 326 316 972

10 Samantha Makovec 80 80 77 237

T 15 Carrie Riordan 82 80 80 242

T 24 Jacky Bodis 84 81 81 246

T 28 Carrie Paul 84 86 78 248

41 Amy Simons 85 85 89 259

5 South Dakota State U 319 335 320 974

T 15 Holly Opatz 77 86 79 242

T 19 Lindsey Brown 82 83 79 244

23 Kelli Endahl 79 87 79 245

T 26 Kelly Evans 81 83 83 247

T 42 Dallas Willman 87 83 91 261

6 Ball State 334 320 323 977

12 Kallie Harrison 86 75 78 239

T 19 Katie Sundberg 83 81 80 244

T 24 Amber Uphaus 82 81 83 246

T 31 Holly Jones 85 83 82 250

34 Julie Harder 84 84 84 252
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7 Creighton University 326 333 333 992

T 13 Leigh Sutton 84 80 76 240

30 Rachel Bylen 85 84 80 249

T 35 Maureen Gross 77 84 92 253

40 Audrey Butler 80 90 85 255

T 48 Paige Pahlke 91 85 92 268

8 North Dakota State 338 330 342 1010

T 13 Amanda Miller 81 78 81 240

T 38 Briena Kappes 82 82 90 254

T 42 Jenna Buckwalter 88 85 88 261

T 42 Lindsay Holm 93 85 83 261

46 Frances Rise 87 88 91 266

9 Loyola University 346 335 333 1014

11 Kaitlin Kearney 86 77 75 238

T 35 Rachael Sinnen 83 80 90 253

T 42 Sarah VanVooren 88 91 82 261

47 Marissa Capriola 89 89 89 267

T 48 Katie Witte 92 89 87 268

Fin. Name School Scores
T  3 Amy Riepma Iowa 73 81 77 231

T  8 Brittany Lambert Iowa 81 78 76 235

T  8 Maggie Gelber Iowa 76 79 80 235

T 19 Becky Quinby Iowa 79 82 83 244
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 402 4.55 4.41 4.51 4.49

2 5 514 5.18 5.08 5.53 5.27

3 4 362 4.98 5.04 4.82 4.95

4 3 162 3.27 3.24 3.41 3.31

5 4 352 4.65 4.47 4.73 4.62

6 5 501 5.65 5.71 5.24 5.54

7 4 370 4.47 4.33 4.41 4.40

8 3 185 4.02 3.92 3.76 3.90

9 4 424 4.49 4.55 4.65 4.56

10 4 421 4.39 4.41 4.41 4.40

11 5 542 5.45 5.29 5.33 5.35

12 4 367 4.71 4.86 4.57 4.71

13 3 182 3.41 3.45 3.76 3.54

14 4 410 4.47 4.35 4.61 4.48

15 5 475 5.51 5.29 5.29 5.36

16 4 384 4.88 5.00 4.73 4.87

17 3 155 3.55 3.73 3.63 3.64

18 5 442 4.88 4.86 4.84 4.86

Total 73 6650 82.51 81.98 82.22 82.24

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 402 9 70 55 13

2 5 514 1 19 79 40 5 3

3 4 362 1 43 75 21 7

4 3 162 12 82 49 4

5 4 352 7 56 72 10 2

6 5 501 19 57 49 17 5

7 4 370 7 90 36 12 2

8 3 185 3 41 75 25 3

9 4 424 6 69 57 13 2

10 4 421 7 81 52 7

11 5 542 12 81 46 6 2

12 4 367 4 60 63 15 5

13 3 182 9 85 30 15 8

14 4 410 10 74 47 15 1

15 5 475 2 21 71 38 8 7

16 4 384 40 87 19 1

17 3 155 6 62 60 18 1

18 5 442 2 53 62 26 3 1

Total 73 6650 5 205 1203 957 226 50
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 3.00 E Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 2

Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 3.00 E Amber Uphaus Ball State 1

Amy Riepma Iowa 3.08 +1 Melanie Boyles Iowa 1

Missy Linnens SMS 3.08 +1 Amy Riepma Iowa 1

Maggie Gelber Iowa 3.17 +2

Samantha Makovec E Illinois 3.17 +2

Leigh Sutton Creighton 3.25 +3

Jackie Bailey N Illinois 3.25 +3

Lindsey Brown S. Dak. St 3.25 +3

Sally Hinton SMS 3.25 +3

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 3.33 +4

Kelli Endahl S. Dak. St 3.33 +4

A Group Tied at 3.42 +5

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Brittany Lambert Iowa 4.22 +6 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 9

Melanie Boyles Iowa 4.26 +7 Leigh Sutton Creighton 9

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 4.26 +7 Sarah VanVooren Loyola U. 8

Karla Murra Iowa 4.30 +8 Missy Linnens SMS 8

Kallie Harrison Ball State 4.30 +8 Sally Hinton SMS 8

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 4.33 +9 Amy Riepma Iowa 8

Amy Riepma Iowa 4.37 +10 Samantha Makovec E Illinois 7

Jill Marcum Iowa 4.37 +10 Kaitlin Kearney Loyola U. 7

Maggie Gelber Iowa 4.37 +10 Lindsey Wellenstein SMS 7

Missy Linnens SMS 4.37 +10 Maggie Gelber Iowa 7

Sally Hinton SMS 4.44 +12 Jill Marcum Iowa 7

Amanda Miller ND State 4.44 +12 Kallie Harrison Ball State 6

A Group Tied at 4.48 +13 Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 6

Jamie Carney N Illinois 6

A Group Tied at 5

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 4.47 -8 Lisa Bailey N Illinois 35

Sally Hinton SMS 4.80 -3 Melanie Boyles Iowa 34

Melanie Boyles Iowa 4.87 -2 Tyrette Metzendorf Iowa 31

Jillian Anthony SMS 4.87 -2 Brittany Lambert Iowa 31

Jill Marcum Iowa 4.93 -1 Amanda Miller ND State 30

Jacky Bodis E Illinois 4.93 -1 Abbie Many N Illinois 30

Holly Opatz S. Dak. St 5.00 E Katie Sundberg Ball State 29

Amber Uphaus Ball State 5.00 E Carrie Riordan E Illinois 29

Leigh Sutton Creighton 5.07 +1 Jill Marcum Iowa 29

Amy Riepma Iowa 5.07 +1 Amber Uphaus Ball State 28

Jenna Cox Iowa 5.07 +1 Missy Linnens SMS 28

Brittany Lambert Iowa 5.07 +1 Jackie Bailey N Illinois 28

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 5.07 +1 Becky Quinby Iowa 28

Lindsey Wellenstein SMS 5.07 +1 Maggie Gelber Iowa 28

Carrie Paul E Illinois 5.07 +1 Karla Murra Iowa 28
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Iowa, U. of 3.50 +30 Iowa, U. of 3

South Dakota State U 3.55 +33 Ball State 1

SW Missouri St. U. 3.57 +34

Eastern Illinois 3.57 +34

Northern Illinois U. 3.62 +37

Loyola University 3.63 +38

Ball State 3.65 +39

Creighton University 3.70 +42

North Dakota State 3.70 +42

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Iowa, U. of 4.39 +52 SW Missouri St. U. 29

Northern Illinois U. 4.47 +64 Iowa, U. of 28

Ball State 4.58 +78 Loyola University 21

SW Missouri St. U. 4.59 +79 South Dakota State U 21

South Dakota State U 4.59 +80 Eastern Illinois 20

Eastern Illinois 4.64 +86 Creighton University 19

Creighton University 4.77 +104 Ball State 18

Loyola University 4.81 +110 Northern Illinois U. 18

North Dakota State 4.84 +114 North Dakota State 8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Iowa, U. of 4.93 -5 Iowa, U. of 145

SW Missouri St. U. 5.07 +5 Northern Illinois U. 140

Eastern Illinois 5.23 +17 Ball State 124

Ball State 5.25 +19 Eastern Illinois 122

Creighton University 5.32 +24 SW Missouri St. U. 122

Northern Illinois U. 5.36 +27 South Dakota State U 120

South Dakota State U 5.41 +31 North Dakota State 118

North Dakota State 5.41 +31 Creighton University 105

Loyola University 5.59 +44 Loyola University 93


